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6 774 200 P

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PemMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

2.69 M

26.3 M’

4.6 M°

44,7 W°

15/24

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

COBMeELLEHHbIN

Ha yauuy

Cc oTOoenkomn

https://tyumen.move.ru/objects/9284466452
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https://tyumen.move.ru/kvartiry/
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3 kBapTan 2025 r.

OnucaHue

* KBapTupa 1+ C BUOOM Ha COBPEMEHHbIN
MUKpOpanoH ¢ Ecnin Bbl Bbibpanun 3Ty KBapTupy,
TO Bbl CHACT/IMBLIM obnafaTens naeasabHoON
KBapTupbl eBpohopmaTal * YoobHas KyxHs-
roCTVHas C BblAe/IeHHON 30HON NoJ KabuHeT
WA 30Hy oTAbiXa ¢ CnasbHA ONd Bac ABOUX C
(hpaHLy3CKMM BankoHOM ¢ BMeCTUTENbHbIN
KOPUAOP C HULWeNn nofd wkadg-kyne * YoobHbIN
CaHy3es, rae BMecTuTCa Bce Heobxogumoe
15c
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